
Friday Night Racing

Results

Midvale SpeedDome, WA

Organiser:  Track Cycling WAPage 1 of 6

Event 1: C Grade Venue Blaster

6 Laps 1500m - Provisional Result

1. 57 Dharlia HAINES

2. 64 Rebecca BLAKE

3. 52 Ami WEE

4. 63 Oliver BLEDDYN

Event 2: B Grade Venue Blaster

6 Laps 1500m - Provisional Result

1. 49 Tyler LINDORFF

2. 36 Jordan DAWSON

3. 40 Lionel RICHARDSON

4. 28 Carlo CECCHELE

Event 3: A Grade Venue Blaster

6 Laps 1500m - Provisional Result

1. 25 Stephen HALL

2. 8 Heksa PRASETYA

3. 35 Jayden RADISIC

4. 11 Jonathan LEWIS

Event 4: Sprokets Venue Blaster

2 Laps 500m - Result

1. 2 Hayden IVINS

2. 5 Daniel ROLLINSON

3. 6 Cooper HISCOX

4. 3 Hazel ROLLINSON

5. 4 Joshua LUDLOW

Event 5: Young Guns Venue Blaster

3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 16 Mitchell SPENCER

2. 14 James BLAKE

3. 15 Lily GREVETT

4. 12 Ashton SIME

5. 13 Emily WIGGINS

Event 6: Open Men's State Championship Keirin Heat 1

8 Laps 2000m Top 4 to final - Result

1. 25 Stephen HALL

2. 15 Luke ZACCARIA

3. 4 Darcy PIROTTA

4. 42 Michael JENSEN

5. 46 Ross DENFORD



Friday Night Racing

Results

Midvale SpeedDome, WA

Organiser:  Track Cycling WAPage 2 of 6

Event 7: Open Men's State Championship Keirin Heat 2

8 Laps 2000m Top 4 to final - Result

1. 6 George BORAN

2. 3 Daniel RAFFERTY

3. 43 Norm SHATTOCK

4. 28 Carlo CECCHELE

5. 74 Chris PRATLEY

6. 71 Ken HORDER

7. 50 Alan JOHNSON

Event 8: Young Guns 6 lap Scratch Race

6 Laps 1200m - Result

1. 16 Mitchell SPENCER

2. 14 James BLAKE

3. 15 Lily GREVETT

4. 12 Ashton SIME

5. 13 Emily WIGGINS

Event 9: Sprokets 4 lap Scratch Race

4 Laps 1000m - Result

1. 2 Hayden IVINS

2. 6 Cooper HISCOX

3. 5 Daniel ROLLINSON

4. 3 Hazel ROLLINSON

5. 4 Joshua LUDLOW

Event 10: C Grade 15 lap Scratch Race

15 Laps 4750m - Provisional Result

1. 63 Oliver BLEDDYN

2. 68 Rex TUNKS

3. 57 Dharlia HAINES

4. 64 Rebecca BLAKE

Event 11: B Grade 25 lap Scratch Race

25 Laps 6250m - Provisional Result

1. 49 Tyler LINDORFF

2. 44 Rif PEZAJ

3. 26 Bill DARBY

4. 30 Chris GAMBLE

dnf 34 Gary SAVAGE

dnf 50 Alan JOHNSON



Friday Night Racing

Results

Midvale SpeedDome, WA

Organiser:  Track Cycling WAPage 3 of 6

Event 12: A Grade 30 lap Scratch Race

30 Laps 7.5km - Provisional Result

1. 25 Stephen HALL

2. 1 Michael STORER

3. 4 Darcy PIROTTA

4. 11 Jonathan LEWIS

dnf 20 Scott O'NEILL

dnf 24 Ben BLACKLOCK

dnf 37 Julian KROHN

Event 13: U19 Men's State Championship Keirin Final

8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 2 Craig WIGGINS

2. 16 Matthew RICHARDSON

3. 13 Kye BONSER

4. 48 Ben HASTIE

Event 14: U19 / Open Women's State Champio Keirin Final

8 Laps 2000m Open and U19 Women run together, but seprate medals - Result

1. 19 Rebecca STEVENSON

2. 21 Tahlay CHRISTIE U19

3. 10 Jade HAINES U19

4. 69 Bec WHEADON

5. 17 Niken JEFFERIES U19

6. 22 Zoe CLAYTON

7. 75 Adelia REYNEKE

Event 15: Open Men's State Championship Keirin Final

8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 3 Daniel RAFFERTY

2. 15 Luke ZACCARIA

3. 4 Darcy PIROTTA

4. 25 Stephen HALL

5. 6 George BORAN

6. 43 Norm SHATTOCK

Event 16: Young Guns 9 lap Points Race

9 Laps 2250m - Result

Pts1. 16 Mitchell SPENCER 13

2. 14 James BLAKE 11

3. 15 Lily GREVETT 6

4. 12 Ashton SIME 3

5. 13 Emily WIGGINS



Friday Night Racing

Results

Midvale SpeedDome, WA

Organiser:  Track Cycling WAPage 4 of 6

Event 17: Sprokets Chariot Race

2 Laps 500m - Result

1. 2 Hayden IVINS

2. 6 Cooper HISCOX

3. 5 Daniel ROLLINSON

4. 3 Hazel ROLLINSON

5. 4 Joshua LUDLOW

Event 18: C Grade 15 lap Points Race

15 Laps 4750m - Result

Pts1. 57 Dharlia HAINES 8

2. 58 Ella-Grace MACLEAN 5

3. 63 Oliver BLEDDYN 5

4. 55 Cooper BATES 5

5. 68 Rex TUNKS 2

6. 70 Stephen SPADACCINI 1

7. 52 Ami WEE 1

8. 64 Rebecca BLAKE 1

9. 62 Matthew CONNAN

10. 53 Bronte MANTON

11. 61 Luke SKEHAN

dnf 54 Brynn RANKIN 3

dnf 51 Alex HASTIE 2

Event 19: B Grade 25 lap Points Race

25 Laps 6250m - Provisional Result

Pts1. 28 Carlo CECCHELE 12

2. 44 Rif PEZAJ 9

3. 30 Chris GAMBLE 8

4. 56 Daniel WEDGE 7

5. 41 Mark PREIATO 5

6. 26 Bill DARBY 5

7. 36 Jordan DAWSON 4

8. 40 Lionel RICHARDSON 3

9. 45 Rihana PEZAJ 1

9. 39 Laura HODGES 1

11. 31 Clive ANDREWS

12. 38 Kieran SCOTT

13. 66 Andrew MATTHEWS

13. 34 Gary SAVAGE

dnf 47 Sara LANGRIDGE



Friday Night Racing

Results

Midvale SpeedDome, WA

Organiser:  Track Cycling WAPage 5 of 6

Event 20: A Grade 30 lap Points Race

30 Laps 7.5km - Result

Pts1. 4 Darcy PIROTTA 20

2. 25 Stephen HALL 19

3. 1 Michael STORER 15

4. 38 Kieran SCOTT 4

5. 18 Nikolaj GUDIKSEN 3

6. 49 Tyler LINDORFF 1

7. 43 Norm SHATTOCK

8. 24 Ben BLACKLOCK

dnf 13 Kye BONSER 2

dnf 35 Jayden RADISIC 2

Event 21: U19 Men's State Championship Scratch Race

40 Laps 10km - Result

1. 2 Craig WIGGINS

2. 16 Matthew RICHARDSON

3. 5 David LEWIS

4. 7 Hayden TURTON

5. 48 Ben HASTIE

6. 9 Jack HODGES

dnf 13 Kye BONSER

Event 22b: U19 / Open Women's State Championship Scratch Race

40 Laps 10km Open and U19 Women run together, but seprate medals - Result

1. 10 Jade HAINES U19

2. 17 Niken JEFFERIES U19

3. 65 Davina SUMMERS

4. 75 Adelia REYNEKE

5. 22 Zoe CLAYTON

6. 32 Danielle LONGWORTH

dnf 19 Rebecca STEVENSON

dnf 69 Bec WHEADON

dnf 21 Tahlay CHRISTIE

Event 23: Open Men's State Championship Scratch Race

60 Laps 15km - Result

1. 25 Stephen HALL

2. 1 Michael STORER

3. 11 Jonathan LEWIS

4. 4 Darcy PIROTTA

5. 12 Kim HALLIDAY

dnf 3 Daniel RAFFERTY

dnf 8 Heksa PRASETYA



Friday Night Racing

Results

Midvale SpeedDome, WA

Organiser:  Track Cycling WAPage 6 of 6

Event 23: Open Men's State Championship Scratch Race (continued)

60 Laps 15km - Result

dnf 27 Brodie AAMODT

dnf 42 Michael JENSEN

dnf 6 George BORAN

dnf 24 Ben BLACKLOCK

dnf 28 Carlo CECCHELE

dnf 43 Norm SHATTOCK


